Book\Building 072-0_Plant Conservatory.dwg DWG To PDF.pc3 ANSI full bleed A (8.50 x 11.00 Inches) cpfp.ctb

\_Floor_Plans\Plan

O:\Planroom\Database\building

Building 072-0
Page 1 of 1

107
643 SF

105
232 SF

104
232 SF

&3 CALPOLY

Space Data

Plant Conservatory

Floor 1

102500 110000
CAFES CLA

000000 107500 120000 137500
UNASSIGN | 0COB ] ACADAFRS | UNIV.DEV.

105000 112500 121300 130000
CAED CENG DIV/INCL UNIV PERS

January 2023

117500 125000 150000
CSM AFD

UNIV SUP
College/Division



http://afd.calpoly.edu/facilities/spacefacility/space_data.asp
http://afd.calpoly.edu/facilities/spacefacility/space_data.asp
http://afd.calpoly.edu/facilities/spacefacility/space_data.asp

	Sheets and Views
	Building 072-0_Plant Conservatory-Page 1_Floor 1


